313

<~
o SR
&
N e <
Om—-F 00 §E
N A .
/// / / nv// -
AR \ . / N
//// // \ M\@ \ /
“““““““ N N ') V

\\\

AN

N

-

11

~ \%

/
2 =5
/ ik <
/ Fl
/
/ /
\\J\
NN
/
\\
\\
\\
@
[aV] ©
g3
LE
<A
>
S [)
217 /
ﬁ.ﬂA /
2 /
| /
| © /
Ooc / ,
LE /
2
Ale)
no

P.T.O
Fig. 25-3 P.T.O.



P.T.0. O~ hO—)LE3L
Fig. 25-3 P.T.0. CONTROL ASS'Y

HE | BRES B BB o e @m= BE | BRES B BB ot el @z
KEYNo.| | PARTS No. PARTS NAME ¥sls % h NOTE KEYNo.| | PARTS No. PARTS NAME ¥sls % h NOTE
P.T.0.O> hO—JL#A3T 1(1]1]1 P.T.0. AA{&(WH0460G-F-0) EifEHA
1~15 Yo P.T.O. Control Ass'y set|set|set|set 1-15 | |86P4 46000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WHO0460G-F-0) Direct
P.T.O. Af&(WZ460C-1) B P.T.0. A& {&(WH0460H-0) B
1-1 | |86P3 32000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WZ460C-1) Direct 1-16 | |86P4 51000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WH0460H-0) Direct
P.T.O. Af&(WZ460D-1) B P.T.0. ZA<{&(WH0460J-0) BiEH
1-2 | |86P3 33000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WZ460D-1) Direct 1-17 | |86P4 52000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WH0460J-0) Directr
P.T.0. ANf&(PZ0460A-3) B P.T.O. A{&(WN4B-B pARS =]
1-3 | |86P3 39000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(PZ0460A-3) Direct 1-18 | |76P1 27000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WN4B-B) Propeller
P.T.O. Z&f&(PZ0460B-2) EfEH P.T.O. A& {&(WPN460B-B E &
1-4 | |86P3 41000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(PZ0460B-2) Direct 1-19 | |86P1 34000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WPN460B-B) Direct
P.T.O. Zf&(WF0460P-1) EiE P.T.O. A& {&(WPN760E-A EfEH
1-5 | |86P2 26000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WF0460P-1) Direct 1-20 | |86P1 36000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WPN760E-A) Direct
P.T.O. Z<{A(WF0460N-1) E & P.T.O. A&R{&(WN0760H-1 g EfEH
1-6 | |86P2 27000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WF0460N-1) Direct 1-21 | |86P1 38000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WNO760H-1 Direct
P.T.O. R{A(WF0460R-1) BEifEA P.T.O. A&(WNO760J-K-1) BEifEHA
1-7 | |86P2 29000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WF0460R-1) Direct 1-22 | |86P1 39000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WN0760J-K-1) Direct
P.T.O. R{&(WF0460P-2 EfEA Z~N—H(G)
1-8 | |86P2 57000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WF0460P-2) Direct 1-23 | |86P3 20054 | Spacer(G)
P.T.O. ZA<{&(WF0460N-2) B ROTT7ET R
1-9 | |86P2 58000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WF0460N-2) Direct 1-24 | |86P2 53000 | Adapter-pump
P.T.O. &~{&(WF0460R-2) EifEHA RTT7ETH
1-10 | |86P2 59000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WF0460R-2) Direct 1-25 | |86P4 49000 | Adapter-pump
P.T.O. A&f&(WF0460Y-0) EfEA Z 7~ —HAss'y
1-11 86P2 60000 [P.T.O. Ass'y(WF0460Y-0) Direct 1-26 | [86P4 45000 | Spacer Ass'y
P.T.O. &AA(WH0860G-0) Ef&EH RTT7ETH PN04608-2;
1-12 | |86P4 36000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WH0860G-0) Direct 1-27 | |86P1 47000 | Adapter-pump(PN0460B-2
P.T.O.7A{&(WPH460E-F-0) EfEH R T T 472 (PNO460A-1 g
1-13 | |86P4 38000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WPH460E-F-0) Direct 1-28 | |86P1 48000 | Adapter-pump(PNO460A-1
P.T.O. Z{&(WH0460D-0) EfEH R T T 57 % (PN0460C-1 g
1-14 | |86P4 43000 |P.T.O. Ass'y(WH0460D-0) Direct 1-29 | |86P1 51000 | Adapter-pump(PN0460C-1




P.T.0. O~ hO—)LE3L
Fig. 25-3 P.T.0. CONTROL ASS'Y

HE | BRES B BB o e @m= BE | BRES B BB ot el @z
KEYNo.| | PARTS No. PARTS NAME ¥ls 5 ;g: -E';E NOTE KEYNo.| | PARTS No. PARTS NAME ¥ls 5 %—' -E':ﬁ NOTE
ﬁ>77ﬁ79PMM&DQ Ty oaTIWVTIhy b
1-30 | |86P1 52000 | Adapter-pump(PN0460D-1 1 8-7 | |0146 01123 | Bracket-pushpull 1
71T — T IVAssy Ty aTINTIry b
2-1 7602 60151 | Cable-pushpull Ass'y 0 =5000 8-8 | |A039 01010 | Bracket-pushpull
722 T —TIVAssy RIL b
2-2 | |7602 60166 | Cable-pushpull Ass'y 0 =5800 9| |7111 06015 | Bolt 2 M6X15 0
Ty 2 TV —TILAssy KLk
2-3 | |7602 60149 |Cable-pushpull Ass'y 0=4100 10 | |7111 06020 | Bolt 2 M6X20 0
-3 X7y AP.T.0) KL~
3| [6021 03610 | Sticker-caution(P.T.O.) 11 7111 08025 |Bolt 3 M8X25 0
r=JITZ T (A) Fv b
4 | |08AB 01060 |Clamp-cable(A) 12 | |7211 11060 |Nut 4 M6
=775 27 (B) ZANAL
5| |08AB 01070 |Clamp-cable(B) 13 | |7211 11080 |Nut 3 M8
TZy b 2TV T Ty x
6 | |08AB 01010 |Bracket 14 | (7222 11060 | Washer-spring 4 $6
T70y k TN T Ty x
7 | |08FB 01050 |Bracket 15 | | 7222 11080 | Washer-spring 3 $8
Ty a2 TINT Ty b
8-1 08FB 01012 | Bracket-pushpull
Ty a2 TIWNTIry b
8-2 | |08FB 01071 |Bracket-pushpull
T aTIWNT Sy b
8-3 | |0143 01163 | Bracket-pushpull
Ty aTIWNVTShy b
8-4 | |0146 01151 | Bracket-pushpull
Ty TINTZhy b
8-5 | |08FB 01041 |Bracket-pushpull
TyaTIWVTS5hy b
8-6 | |08FB 01081 |Bracket-pushpull




	PCURU340URW340200306A

